8x8
Z x26
J x01
F x04
Ø3,5
25mm30mm
Ø3,5
E x04

Please check that you have all the correct parts and fittings as detailed in the Parts List above.
In the unlikely event that you require to order spare parts please refer to your delivery note
for details of how to order on our Parts Website.
2018-0395
P3 P3
P3 P3 P3
P x01 Warning!: Keep out of reach from
children, Keep away from eyes, if
product gets into eye rinse thoroughly
and repeatedly with water. Do not
digest, if swallowed seek medical
advise from doctor.
05gglue
Y x01
GREY
X x01
RED = PAINT
The RED sachet contains touch up
paint for your furniture. Please
retain for use should you require it
at any point in the future. Application
is best with a small paint brush which
can be cleaned in water after use.
Keep out of reach from children, keep away from eyes, if
product gets into eye rinse thoroughly and repeatedly with
water. Do not digest, if swallowed seek medical advise
from doctor.
Warning!
K x03
L-270 LEFT
GREY
O x02x02
GREYGREY
BLACK
Ø3,0
16mm
R x16
P3
OCTOBER, 08, 2018 (1)
A
A
A
A
A
A A
A
A